
SBXMen's Snowboard Cross

SUN 28 FEB 2021     Start Time: 12:15

RESULTS BRACKET FINAL

REITERALM (AUT)

FIS SNOWBOARD CROSS EUROPA CUP 2021

HERPIN Guillaume
TOMAS Julien
BELINGHERI Thomas
RIBERA Bernat

HERPIN Guillaume
TOMAS Julien
REICHLE Julius
ROURE Marc

1
16
32
17

R2
G3
Y4
B1

FRA
FRA
GER
ESP

 1
 2
 3
 4

POWONDRA Felix
DORNHOFER Marco
RIEDEL Malte
ABEGGLEN Thomas

9
8

25
24

G1
R2
Y4
B3

AUT
AUT
GER
SUI

 1
 2
 3
 4

COEVOETS Robbert
BITSCHNAU Pascal
CASTELLO Devin
BOYDAK Muhammed Cem

12
5

21
28

G2
R3
B1
Y4

SUI
SUI
ITA
TUR

 1
 2
 3
 4

BELINGHERI Thomas
RIBERA Bernat
LUBASCH Nicola
HOLMEN Kristian

13
29
4

20

G2
Y4
R3
B1

ITA
ESP
SUI
NOR

 1
 2
 3
 4

MENCONI Matteo
SCHLEGEL Connor
ROMERO Alvaro
BELL Tristan

14
19
3

30

G1
B3
R2
Y4

ITA
USA
ESP
CAN

 1
 2
 3
 4

CONRADT Niels
McLEMORE Theodore
KROH Andreas
COLTURI Niccolo

6
27
11
22

R3
Y4
G2
B1

GER
USA
AUT
ITA

 1
 2
 3
 4

FREUDENBERG Fillip
ZWEIFEL Gabriel
EDWARDS Mckinzie
TATARKO Bruno

10
7

23
26

G3
R2
B1
Y4

GER
SUI
USA
CZE

 1
 2
 3
 4

PERLE Michael
NEYER - HOLLENSTEIN
BINET Lilian
NIGHTINGALE Huw

2
15
31
18

R3
G2
Y1
B4

USA
AUT
FRA
GBR

 1
 2
 3
 4

HERPIN Guillaume
TOMAS Julien
POWONDRA Felix
DORNHOFER Marco

1
16
9
8

R2
Y4
B1
G3

FRA
FRA
AUT
AUT

 1
 2
 3
 4

BELINGHERI Thomas
RIBERA Bernat
BITSCHNAU Pascal
COEVOETS Robbert

13
29
5

12

B1
Y4
R2
G3

ITA
ESP
SUI
SUI

 1
 2
 3
 4

CONRADT Niels
MENCONI Matteo
SCHLEGEL Connor
McLEMORE Theodore

6
14
19
27

R3
G2
B1
Y4

GER
ITA
USA
USA

 1
 2
 3
 4

PERLE Michael
ZWEIFEL Gabriel
NEYER - HOLLENSTEIN
FREUDENBERG Fillip

2
7

15
10

R2
G3
Y4
B1

USA
SUI
AUT
GER

 1
 2
 3
 4

1
16
13
29

R2
B1
G3
Y4

FRA
FRA
ITA
ESP

 1
 2
 3
 4

HERPIN Guillaume
CONRADT Niels
MENCONI Matteo
TOMAS Julien

1
6

14
16

R3
G2
B1
Y4

FRA
GER
ITA
FRA

 1
 2
 3
 4

CONRADT Niels
MENCONI Matteo
ZWEIFEL Gabriel
PERLE Michael

6
14
7
2

G3
Y4
B1
R2

GER
ITA
SUI
USA

 1
 2
 3

 DNF

BELINGHERI Thomas
ZWEIFEL Gabriel
RIBERA Bernat
PERLE Michael

13
7

29
2

B2
G3
Y1
R

ITA
SUI
ESP
USA

 1
 2
 3

 DNS

Note:
Bibs are assigned based upon seeding results. The competitor with the lowest bib of each heat starts with the red bib, the second lowest with the green, the third with blue and
the fourth with yellow.

1/8 Finals Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

Bib 1/8 Final 1 (1) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 2 (2) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 3 (3) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 4 (4) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 5 (5) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 6 (6) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 7 (7) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 8 (8) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 1 (13) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 2 (14) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 3 (15) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 4 (16) Rk

Bib Semifinal 2 (20) Rk

Bib Semifinal 1 (19) Rk

Bib Big Final (24) Rk

Bib Small Final (23) Rk

SZASZ Abel (HUN) #2189

Technical Delegate

Legend
!  Warning          RAL Ranked as last       

Rank Name NSA Code

Final Standings

1 HERPIN Guillaume FRA

2 CONRADT Niels GER

3 MENCONI Matteo ITA

4 TOMAS Julien FRA

5 BELINGHERI Thomas ITA

6 ZWEIFEL Gabriel SUI

7 RIBERA Bernat ESP

8 PERLE Michael USA
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